
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1603

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: PORT EVERGLADES DEPARTMENT

On agenda: Final action:10/6/2020 10/6/2020

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Grant Award between Broward County and the U.S. Department of
Homeland Security, Federal Emergency Management Agency, for the Federal Fiscal Year 2020 Port
Security Grant Program funds awarded to Broward County, beginning September 1, 2020, through
August 31, 2023, in the amount of $822,811, requiring $274,271 in matching funds from Broward
County, and authorize the County Administrator to take all required administrative and budgetary
actions to accept the grant award package from the U.S. Department of Homeland Security.

Sponsors:

Indexes: Established Commission Goals

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Agreement Summary for BOCC - Fiscal Year 20 FEMA PSGP EMW-2020-PU-00451, 2.
Exhibit 2 - Fiscal Year 20 PSGP EMW-2020-PU-APP-00451

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

